PRt s LT PP LI IR

1 F AT B it I e ke Pty ot - SN N

Q- TG S

pens i iy 0T O,

AT

LD

. AV P gyt
.wn_%' R I

LW -

eI

DEBTOR

Wilbur E. Satterfield

Ray Earle

Billy ¥W. Crain, et al

Robert 1. Slater

(satisfied against
Robert 1. Slater only)

2124717
Earl Clarke

Steve Heduck, et al
Mildred S. Hauke,
Ed T. Forrest

James M. Cody
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FILING INFORMATION
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AMOUNT
$7.883.00
$277.28
$816.00
$25,000.00

$286.09
$245.15

etc. $1,529.89

Possession

$2,500.72

Hagry E. Harper, Jr.,et al $620.16

W?ddell W. Gibson, et al

Harold Lusk, 2t al

Ed T. Forrest

N. Keith Collins
B. L. Phillips
James H. Lindsey, et al

Betty B. Brock

$267 .01
$400.00

COUNTY

G'ville

$3,000.00 1st cause"
$1,965.02 2nd cause
$ 386.70 3rd cause

$11,580.79
$3.123.59

Foreclosure

$398.00

John L. Hensberry, Jr.,

et al

William R. Bray
Barry M. Kay, et al
Kenneth L. King

Wyatt A. Seybt, III

$577.76
$18,316.00
$484.87
$392.12
$383.00
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DATE
1976
1976
1976
1976

1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976

1976
1976
1976
1976

1976
1976
1976
1976
1976

J. ROLL NO.

76-1820
76-1859
76-1936
76-1937

76-1938
76-1939
76~1957
76-2090
76-2618
76-2775
76-2879
76-2912
76-3008

76-30069
76-3221
76-3391
76-4496

716-4497
76-4617
76-5576
76-5607
76-5743
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